
Port S t. Lucie

CO

FFEE GRIND

Our shop o�ers products with peanuts,
tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs and wheat.

While we take steps to minimize the risk
of cross contamination, we cannot guarantee it. Decaf Available

Specialty

THE CANADA
(MAPLE SYRUP & SALTED CARAMEL)

OFF THE WALL
(DARK & WHITE CHOCOLATE)

THE REESE
(PEANUT BUTTER & MOCHA)

SWEET CAROLYNE
(WHITE CHOCOLATE & MACADAMIA)

LAVENDER MOCHA
(WHITE CHOCOLATE & LAVENDER)

CHOCOLATE CARAMEL 180
(SALTED CARAMEL & MOCHA)

THE KETO LATTE
(HEAVY CREAM, WATER, CINNAMON, WHIP)

AFFOGATO 5.00
(espresso poured over custard)

HONEY NUT 
ICED COFFEE 4.00(16oz)

4.50(20oz)

CHOCOLATE CHIP 
COOKIE DOUGH 
ICED COFFEE

3.75 (16oz)
4.25(20oz)

(peanut butter & honey)

(chocolate chip cookie dough &
mocha drizzle)

F  T  K   or he ids

HOT COCOA 3.50
4.25

HOT FRUITY LOOPS 3.50
4.25

CHOCOLATE MILK 3.50

(12oz)

(16oz)

(12oz)

(16oz)

(16oz)

dark or white chocoloate

blueberry, strawberry, or
raspberry

FROZEN FRUITY LOOPS 5.00(16oz)strawberry, blueberry, or 
raspberry 

TURMERIC LATTE 4.50(12oz)
cinnamon, ginger, turmeric,
honey, non-dairy milk 5.00(16oz)

HIBISCUS BERRY
ICED TEA

3.00(16oz)

HOT TEA 2.50
LONDON FOG 3.50

MATCHA LATTE 4.50

MATCHA WHITE
HOT CHOCOLATE 5.00

CHAI LATTE 4.50 5.00

5.50

Hot

5.00

ICED TEA 3.00

5.00
5.00

5.50

FROZEN NITRO 5.00

NITRO CRUNCH 5.75

(16oz)

(16oz)

Blended
plain, mocha, caramel, or
white chocolate

FRZN SWT CRLYN 5.75 (16oz)
think cinnamon toast crunch

like the latte, just frozen

FRZN VANILLA CHAI 5.00(16oz)

THE WHEY 8.00(16oz)
whey protein, iced co�ee, milk,
banana, vanilla extract
VEGAN WHEY 8.75 (16oz)
vegan whey protein, iced co�ee, 
non-dairy milk, banana, vanilla extract BLUEBERRY

LEMONADE
3.50(16oz)

KIWI-STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE

3.50(16oz)

NITROGATO 6.00
(blended nitro cold brew and custard)

COCONUT 
BLISS
(ALMOND, MOCHA, COCONUT MILK & FLAKES)

MANGO COCONUT 4.00(16oz)

JUST COFFEE
AMERICANO

ONE-EIGHTY
LATTE
(It’s a caramel macchiato)

CAPPUCCINO
CAFE CON LECHE

CORTADO
SINGLE SHOT
DOUBLE SHOT

NITRO COLD BREW 4.75
CAPPUCCINO 4.50

(16oz)

COLD BREW
LEMONADE 4.00

Extras
FLAVORS 0.50
SHOT 1.00
ALMOND MILK 0.50
OAT MILK 0.75

SWEET CREAM 0.50
COCONUT MILK 0.75

Iced
JUST COFFEE

AMERICANO

ONE-EIGHTY
LATTE
(It’s a caramel macchiato)

MATCHA LATTE

MATCHA WHITE
CHOCOLATE

CHAI LATTE

2.50 3.00
(12oz) (16oz)

3.75 4.50
4.00 4.50
4.50 5.00
4.00
4.25

3.25
2.00
3.00

(6oz)

(6oz)

(3oz)

(12oz) (16oz)

(20oz)

3.503.00

5.004.50
5.254.50
5.505.00

5.50

(Black or Green)

Coffee

Tea

Coffee

Tea
LONDON FOG 4.00

(16oz) (20oz)

3.50

4.25
4.75

5.25

(12oz)

(16oz)

(20oz)

Hot

Iced
4.75
(16oz)

4.50 5.00 5.50
(12oz) (16oz) (20oz)Ho

t

Ic
ed 5.00

(16oz)

6.00
(20oz)Ic

ed 5.50
(16oz)

(NO CAFFEINE DRINKS)

FROZEN REESE 5.75 (16oz)
like the latte, just frozen

MOCHA WHIP 0.75

COFFEE CAKE
(FRENCH VANILLA, BROWN SUGAR & CINNAMON)

FRZN BUTTER BEER 5.25(16oz)

NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMAS
(PUMPKIN, WHITE CHOCOLATE, MOCHA WHIP)

5.25 5.75 6.25
(12oz) (16oz) (20oz)Ho

t

Ic
ed 5.75

(16oz)

MOCHA CREME
COLD BREW

DOUBLE CHOC CHIP
FRZN HOT CHOC

5.50(16oz)

6.00(16oz)

5.25(16oz)

COLD FOAM 0.50

(NITRO COLD BREW, MOCHA, SWEET CREAM)

ICED WHITE CHOC
CAPPUCCINO W/
RASPBERRY COLD FOAM

5.00(16oz)



BLACK TEAS - CAFFEINATED
TEA

Teas

ORGANIC BREAKFAST
ORGANIC EARL GREY
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
ORGANIC CHAI

LOOSE LARGE BLACK TEA LEAVES
LOOSE BLACK TEA & BERGAMOT CITRUS

LOOSE BLACK TEA LEAVES
BLACK TEA, GINGER, SPICES

SMOOTH & MELLOW
MILD CITRUS

LIGHT

TEATULIA GARDENS
TEATULIA GARDENS

WHATLEY, MA
BOULDER, CO

INGREDIENTS FLAVOR SOURCE

GREEN TEAS - CAFFEINATED
TEA

ORGANIC JASMINE GREEN
ORGANIC SENCHA
ORGANIC MATCHA

FINE CUT GREEN TEA & JASMINE
ROLLED GREEN TEA W/ STONE GROUND MATCHA

MATCHA GREEN TEA POWDER

SMOOTH SWEET JASMINE
CRISP & BRIGHT

SMOOTH & BRIGHT

TEATULIA GARDENS
NISHIO, JAPAN
NISHIO, JAPAN

INGREDIENTS FLAVOR SOURCE

HERBAL TEAS - CAFFEINE FREE
TEA

ORGANIC CHAMOMILE
RELAX
HIBISCUS BERRY
PEPPERMINT

WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS
ASSORTED

HIBISCUS, ROSEHIPS, REB A
PEPPERMINT LEAF

SWEET & FLORAL
FLORAL

EGYPT
WHATLEY, MA

TEATULIA GARDENS
TEATULIA GARDENS

INGREDIENTS FLAVOR SOURCE

DRINK OPTIONS
CLASSIC CUP OF TEA - YOUR CHOICE OF TEA (DOES NOT INCLUDE ORGANIC MATCHA)
THE ENGLISH WAY - YOUR CHOICE OF TEA WITH SWEETENER AND CREAM
TEA LATTE - TEA AND YOUR CHOICE OF STEAMED MILK OR MILK ALTERNATIVE ARE COMBINED TO MAKE A SILKY LATTE 

HOT TEA LONDON FOG MATCHA LATTE MATCHA WHITE CHOCOLATECHAI LATTE ICED TEA



VANILLA MATCHA OATMILK LATTE 
W/STRAWBERRY COLD FOAM

HONEY LATTE W/ALMOND MILK
(LOCAL HONEY FROM I HEART BEES, ESPRESSO, ALMOND MILK)

SPRINGTIME MATCHAGATO
(MATCHA, FROZEN CUSTARD, STRAWBERRY WHIP)

Springtime Inspired

4.75 5.25 6.00
(12oz) (16oz) (20oz)Ho

t

Ic
ed 5.25

(16oz)

6.25
(16oz)

Port S t. Lucie

CO

FFEE GRIND

6.00
(16oz)

HIBISCUS BERRY ICED TEA
3.00
(16oz)

3.50
(20oz)

TURMERIC LATTE
(CINNAMON, GINGER, TURMERIC, HONEY, NON-DAIRY MILK)

4.50 5.00
(12oz) (16oz)Ho

t

Ic
ed 5.00

(16oz)


